Cost Effective Solution for
                Multi-Circuit Power Monitoring
PMC-592
·  Monitor 2 Mains Circuits and up to 84 Branch Circuits
·  Optional support Solid-Core & Split-Core CTs for
up to Max. 1600A branch current monitoring
·  5A Solid-Core CT Strip for interfacing with external CTs

Installation Category CAT III
Pollution Degree 2
HMI Ordering Information
* The standard cable length for connecting the HMI to the PMC-592 Main Unit is 3.0m.
Please contact the factory in advance for special requirements.
PMC-592-HMI
Basic Function
Interface Language
A
C
D
DescriptionProduct Code
E
A-
English
7'' TFT LCD, 800x480, 1xRS-422/485 port, a RS-422
cable and an external 24VDC Switching Power Supply
Same as 'A' but supports two PMC-592 (168 feeders)
Same as 'A' but supports four PMC-592 (336 feeders)
PMC-592-HMI-AE (Standard Model)PMC-592-HMI E
Dimensions
 Main Unit
248.5±0.5mm
11
0
±
0
.5
m
m
13
0
m
m
260.5mm
55.5m
m
15
4
m
m
16
236.5mm
4-Ø4
Langue Version for Front Plate English: Standard for International
5A 3 2 5 100
E
EPMC-592 - PMC-592-A5325100E (Standard Model)
*  The PT100 sensor for the RTD Input is an optional item.
*  The PMC-592's HMI is an optional item.
*  Please consult CET for selecting suitable PMC-592 Accessories to suit your applications.
5A: Standard